Monday 11 Tuesday 12

9.00-9.50

Introduction
CASALIS/ONESTI

9.50-10.40

11.10-12.00

12.00-12.50

14.30-15.30

Practical MX1

15.30-16.30

SCHUBERT

MEDAGLI/
DE MARCH

16.30-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

Wednesday 13

Practical MX2-A
SCHUBERT

MEDAGLI/
DE MARCH

Practical AFM1-B
FERNANDEZ

PARISSE/BOSCO/
SCAINI

Thursday 14

Practical MX2-B
SCHUBERT

MEDAGLI/
DE MARCH

Practical AFM1-A
FERNANDEZ

PARISSE/BOSCO/
SCAINI

Friday 15

Practical SAXS
SVERGUN/
AMENITSCH/
CACHO

Saturday 16

Free

Sunday 17

Free




9.00-9.50

9.50-10.40

11.10-12.00

12.00-12.50

14.30-17.30
15.30-16.30
16.30-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

18.30-19.00

19.00-19.30

19.30-20.00

SB: structural biology; MX: macromolecular crystallography; EM: electron microscopy; SAXS: small angle X-ray scattering

Monday 18

Practical CB1-A

RODRIGUEZ/
COSSIO/BIARNES

Practical AFM2-B
PARISSE/BOSCO/
SCAINI

Tuesday 19

Practical CB1-B

RODRIGUEZ/
COSSIO/BIARNES

Practical AFM2-A
PARISSE/BOSCO/
SCAINI

Wednesday 20

Practical CB2-A
RODRIGUEZ/
COSSIO/BIARNES

Practical EM1-B

Thursday 21

Practical CB2-B

RODRIGUEZ/
COSSIO/BIARNES

Practical EM2-A

Nano-MB: Nano Mechanical biology; CB: Computational biology; AFM: atomic force microscopy

two MX (MX1/MX2), one EM, one SAXS, two CB (CB1/CB2), two AFM (AFM1/AFM2). For some of the practicals students will be divided into two
groups (A and B) so as to have a more maneageable number of students per group.




